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RANKING TIME BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE
1 22:44:42 135 Michael Coles RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-01-26 New CR
2 26:26:42 150 Thomas Vermaak RSA 100 Mile Male 1993-01-04
3 27:23:45 144 Thomas Adams GBR 100 Mile Male 1978-03-30
4 29:06:19 127 Kgomotso Moyo ZIM 100 Mile Male 2001-10-17
5 29:29:20 113 Emma Van Der Merwe RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-03-02
6 30:30:41 101 Annemarie Breitenbach RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-04-15
7 31:02:45 138 Nicky Booyens RSA 100 Mile Female 1978-12-06
8 31:18:31 131 Marius Van Rensburg RSA 100 Mile Male 1980-03-25
9 31:42:27 145 Tumelo Kgwete RSA 100 Mile Male 1983-08-04

10 32:16:52 124 Irvine Kakungwa ZIM 100 Mile Male 1987-07-13
11 32:52:02 112 Eloff Hoffman RSA 100 Mile Male 1976-03-24
12 32:57:14 125 Keletso Nyathi NAM 100 Mile Male 1978-10-28
13 34:06:33 149 Werner Oosthuizen RSA 100 Mile Male 1980-03-01
14 34:27:16 146 Walter Moldenhauer RSA 100 Mile Male 1979-03-06
15 35:07:55 107 Dane Sweet RSA 100 Mile Male 1982-03-17
16 35:14:12 105 Cornel Metcalfe RSA 100 Mile Female 1975-10-27
17 35:14:13 110 Denny Tong RSA 100 Mile Male 1986-08-29
18 35:14:43 147 Warnell Engelbrecht RSA 100 Mile Male 1984-05-05
19 35:46:34 121 Hannes Arangies NAM 100 Mile Male 1971-02-01
20 35:56:44 126 Kenney OKennedy RSA 100 Mile Male 1984-06-04
21 35:56:45 119 Greg Boy RSA 100 Mile Male 1983-09-11
22 36:35:11 102 Anton Neethling RSA 100 Mile Male 1975-09-25
23 37:33:15 143 Sylvie Scherzinger RSA 100 Mile Female 1971-06-30
24 37:54:18 148 Wayne Stone RSA 100 Mile Male 1982-03-15
25 38:34:45 108 Dani Coetzee RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-11-03
26 38:45:50 118 Gillian Lupton-Smith RSA 100 Mile Female 1987-01-13
27 38:46:12 116 Gaelyn Slabber-Postma RSA 100 Mile Female 1985-01-04
28 39:45:22 137 Morne Pretorius RSA 100 Mile Male 1985-08-29

DNQ 40:52:56 106 Dalu Majeke RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-04-19
DNQ 41:20:54 111 Duonette Horowitz RSA 100 Mile Female 1984-03-09
DNQ 42:40:18 142 Stephan Els RSA 100 Mile Male 1978-03-19
DNQ 42:40:20 134 Melanie Gorman RSA 100 Mile Female 1984-04-30
DNF - 139 Pamela Paton RSA 100 Mile Female 1972-04-14
DNF - 129 Lyal Schumann GBR 100 Mile Male 1975-02-09
DNF - 114 Fred Richardson RSA 100 Mile Male 1963-05-11
DNF - 136 Morne Lombard RSA 100 Mile Male 1973-02-26
DNF - 109 Debbie Van Der Linde RSA 100 Mile Female 1974-07-09
DNF - 117 Gavin Gresse RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-02-27
DNF - 122 Helen Kernohan RSA 100 Mile Female 1975-03-14
DNF - 133 Melanie Swanepoel RSA 100 Mile Female 1976-10-18
DNF - 104 Charlie Carroll GBR 100 Mile Male 2000-07-02
DNF - 130 Marica Pretorius RSA 100 Mile Female 1985-08-21
DNF - 120 Hannah Green GBR 100 Mile Female 1977-04-14
DNF - 103 Ashley Norie GBR 100 Mile Male 1967-02-23
DNF - 132 Martienus Van Dyk RSA 100 Mile Male 1988-09-29
DNF - 115 Frikkie Pienaar RSA 100 Mile Male 1978-09-27

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
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RANKING TIME BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE
1 29:29:20 113 Emma Van Der Merwe RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-03-02
2 30:30:41 101 Annemarie Breitenbach RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-04-15
3 31:02:45 138 Nicky Booyens RSA 100 Mile Female 1978-12-06
4 35:14:12 105 Cornel Metcalfe RSA 100 Mile Female 1975-10-27
5 37:33:15 143 Sylvie Scherzinger RSA 100 Mile Female 1971-06-30
6 38:34:45 108 Dani Coetzee RSA 100 Mile Female 1983-11-03
7 38:45:50 118 Gillian Lupton-Smith RSA 100 Mile Female 1987-01-13
8 38:46:12 116 Gaelyn Slabber-Postma RSA 100 Mile Female 1985-01-04

DNQ 41:20:54 111 Duonette Horowitz RSA 100 Mile Female 1984-03-09
DNQ 42:40:20 134 Melanie Gorman RSA 100 Mile Female 1984-04-30
DNF - 139 Pamela Paton RSA 100 Mile Female 1972-04-14
DNF - 109 Debbie Van Der Linde RSA 100 Mile Female 1974-07-09
DNF - 122 Helen Kernohan RSA 100 Mile Female 1975-03-14
DNF - 133 Melanie Swanepoel RSA 100 Mile Female 1976-10-18
DNF - 130 Marica Pretorius RSA 100 Mile Female 1985-08-21
DNF - 120 Hannah Green GBR 100 Mile Female 1977-04-14

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
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RANKING TIME BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE
1 22:44:42 135 Michael Coles RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-01-26 New CR
2 26:26:42 150 Thomas Vermaak RSA 100 Mile Male 1993-01-04
3 27:23:45 144 Thomas Adams GBR 100 Mile Male 1978-03-30
4 29:06:19 127 Kgomotso Moyo ZIM 100 Mile Male 2001-10-17
5 31:18:31 131 Marius Van Rensburg RSA 100 Mile Male 1980-03-25
6 31:42:27 145 Tumelo Kgwete RSA 100 Mile Male 1983-08-04
7 32:16:52 124 Irvine Kakungwa ZIM 100 Mile Male 1987-07-13
8 32:52:02 112 Eloff Hoffman RSA 100 Mile Male 1976-03-24
9 32:57:14 125 Keletso Nyathi NAM 100 Mile Male 1978-10-28

10 34:06:33 149 Werner Oosthuizen RSA 100 Mile Male 1980-03-01
11 34:27:16 146 Walter Moldenhauer RSA 100 Mile Male 1979-03-06
12 35:07:55 107 Dane Sweet RSA 100 Mile Male 1982-03-17
13 35:14:13 110 Denny Tong RSA 100 Mile Male 1986-08-29
14 35:14:43 147 Warnell Engelbrecht RSA 100 Mile Male 1984-05-05
15 35:46:34 121 Hannes Arangies NAM 100 Mile Male 1971-02-01
16 35:56:44 126 Kenney OKennedy RSA 100 Mile Male 1984-06-04
17 35:56:45 119 Greg Boy RSA 100 Mile Male 1983-09-11
18 36:35:11 102 Anton Neethling RSA 100 Mile Male 1975-09-25
19 37:54:18 148 Wayne Stone RSA 100 Mile Male 1982-03-15
20 39:45:22 137 Morne Pretorius RSA 100 Mile Male 1985-08-29

DNQ 40:52:56 106 Dalu Majeke RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-04-19
DNQ 42:40:18 142 Stephan Els RSA 100 Mile Male 1978-03-19
DNF - 129 Lyal Schumann GBR 100 Mile Male 1975-02-09
DNF - 114 Fred Richardson RSA 100 Mile Male 1963-05-11
DNF - 136 Morne Lombard RSA 100 Mile Male 1973-02-26
DNF - 117 Gavin Gresse RSA 100 Mile Male 1977-02-27
DNF - 104 Charlie Carroll GBR 100 Mile Male 2000-07-02
DNF - 103 Ashley Norie GBR 100 Mile Male 1967-02-23
DNF - 132 Martienus Van Dyk RSA 100 Mile Male 1988-09-29
DNF - 115 Frikkie Pienaar RSA 100 Mile Male 1978-09-27

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
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